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REVISED
MARLBORO TOWNSHIP COUNCIL MEETING
SEPTEMBER 8, 2011
TIME: 7:00 PM

Salute to the Flag

Announcement of Meeting

Roll Call

WMUA Update

Citizen’s Voice

Council Speaks Out

Administrative Report

Correction and/or Approval of Minutes:

August 11, 2011

Public Hearing — Application for Mon. County Open Space Grants
Program — Ballfield at Geoghegan/Tennent Road Parcel

2011-319

2011-320

2011-321

2011-322

2011-323

2011-324

2011-325

2011-326

2011-327

2011-328

2011-329

2011-330

2011-331

Authorizing Grant Application to County Open Space
Grant Program — Ballfield at Geoghegan/Tennent Road
Parcel

Acceptance of 2010 Audit

Corrective Action Plan

Authorizing Amendment to Cash Management Plan and
Banking Services Agreement

Bond Release Hindu Temple Addition

Soil Removal Cash Bond Release — Southpoint —
B 268.01, Lots 42-43

Authorizing Grant Application NJDOT — Vanderburg Rd.

Authorizing Grant Application NJDOT — Pedestrian
Sidewalk Safety Sidewalk Improvement Project

Authorizing Auction of Surplus Property via GovDeals

Authorizing Amendment to Award of State Contract —
Purchase of Auto & Truck Parts

Application 2011 NJDOT Highway Safety Grant Program

Authorizing Marlboro OEM to Apply for Assistance —
Hurricane Event of August 28, 2011

Confirming Temporary Suspension of Bulk Item Drop
Off Permit Fee

Finance
Finance

Finance

Eng

Eng

Eng

Eng

Admin

DPW

Eng

Admin

Admin
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22
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
22A Res
23
24

CONSENT AGENDA

2011-332
2011-333
2011-334
2011-335

2011-336

2011-337

Redemption Tax Sale Certs — Various

Tax Court Judgment Refund — B 180, L 48
Authorizing Water Installment Plan — Tyndorf
Raffle License — Middlesex County Bar Foundation —
On Premise Merchandise — Oct. 3, 2011

Raffle License Marlboro Sunshine Fund Inc. -

Authorizing Public Forum and Requesting the Board of
Public Utilities to Enforce Current Standards and
Implement Specific Improvements of Electrical
Services

NEW BUSINESS

Adjournment

8, 2011

Tax Col
Tax Col
Tax Col

Clerk



